CAIXA

Custos CAIXA MAIO/ 2016

ARTPLAN HEADS NOVA/SB  PROPEG

TELEVISAO ABERTA 946559743  7.782.34882 5.861.407,03 6.047.860,02

FECHADA 2.799.034,10 221291803 2.607.037,07 894.92935
CINEMA
RADIO 152.056,11 1.723.39478 56.685,96 47.830,98
REVISTA 60.648,00
JORNAL 237.977,54 117.658,16 325.411,33  81.221,91
INTERNET 752.166,59 344.724 .97 512.827,52  14.311,67
CACHES 260.000,00
MiDIA EXTERIOR MOBILIARIO URBANO 752.210,00
MiDIA INDOOR MIDIA DE AEROPORTO 207.767,53 103.883,77 103.883,78  41.838,96

PAINEL ELETRONICO 29.790,44
GRAFICA IMPRESSOS 188.642,47

BANNERS GRANDES FORMATOS 185.199,20
ELETRONICA VIDEO 66.800,00 785,00 812.040,00

AUDIO / SPOT 28.800,00 29.680,00

COPIAGEM 5.170,00

GERACAO 47.700,00

COPIA LINK 1.650,00 2.176,00

ADSERVER 25.181,63 10.450,00 17.114,62
FOTOGRAFICA TRATAMENTO DE IMAGEM / EDICAO  1.380,00

BANCO DE IMAGEM 8.060,00
DIGITAL INTERNET /WEB 7.222,44

BANNERS DIGITAIS 2.800,00 91.799,45 53.400,00

VIDEO 21.180,00
EVENTOS PROGRA METES 38.747,80
CACHES 600.000,00
TOTAL 14.637.131,81 12.681.093,25 10.797.182,51 7.727.992,89

TOTAL GERAL 45.843.400,46



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

ABRIL COMUNICACOES S/A

ACAIABA EMISSORAS INTEGRADAS LTDA EPP
ADMAN MEDIA BRASIL LTDA.

ADMOTION SISTEMAS LTDA

ADSTREAM SOLUCOES TECNOLOGICAS S.A.
ALEGRIA COMUNICACAO LTDA

ALO BRASILIA COMUNICACOES LTDA ME

AMASV ZARPA TRANSMISSAO E ARMAZENAMENTO DE DADOS S

AMAZON VIDEO LTDA - ME

ANTENA UM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

AOL Brasil Ltda

ARETE EDITORIAL S/A.

ASSOCIACAO CULTURAL E EDUCATIVA MEGATOWN

ASSOCIACAQO DAS ENTIDADES USUARIAS DO CANAL COMUNITARIO DE RI

BOSSA NOVA FILMS CRIACOES E PR

BROKOLIS DO BRASIL EDICAO E FINALIZACAO LTDA.
CALLCOMPLETE COMUNICACAO DIGITAL LTDA
CANAL 23 LTDA

CANAL ESPN DO BRASIL EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS
CATRACA LIVRE PORTAL E COMUNIC

CEMUSA BRASILIA S/A

CENTRO DE PRODUCOES MIDIA BRASIL LTDA
CLICK JOGOS ATIVIDADES DE INTE

COLINHALFIN EMPRESA DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
CONCEITO AEM AUDIOVISUAL S.A.

D&E CONSULTORIA E PROMOCAO DE EVENTOS LTDA
DEL REY RADIODIFUSAQO LTDA - EPP

DESTAK BRASIL EDITORA S.A.

DESTAK BRASIL EDITORA S.A.

DIAL BRASIL EMPRESA INTERATIVA DE RADIO S.A.
DIFUSORA MOGIANA COMUNICACAO LTDA
DIFUSORA OURO VERDE LTDA

DIGITIAL RADIODIFUSAQO LTDA

E C. ALEGRIA PRODUGOES LTDA ME

EDITORA CARAS S/A.

EDITORA JURITI LTDA

EDITORA O DIA S/A

44.597.052/0079-22
16.036.352/0001-37
19.624.581/0001-60
08.679.744/0001-96
13.913.408/0001-04
05.094.622/0001-40
09.612.937/0001-92
20.664.790/0001-17
13.576.291/0001-02
48.060.727/0005-14
02.283.278/0001-49
00.355.188/0001-90
61.365.979/0001-96
04.511.886/0001-99
07.477.471/0001-34
05.656.299/0001-50
19.365.930/0001-77
03.602.062/0001-61
00.637.277/0001-20
14.702.358/0001-70
05.777.957/0001-62
07.012.927/0001-90
09.036.250/0001-56
85.221.208/0001-93
73.560.195/0001-06
41.643.198/0001-09
11.849.746/0001-90
11.216.913/0002-47
11.216.913/0001-66
04.200.700/0001-80
57.723.058/0001-80
76.491.471/0001-01
04.408.497/0001-32
11.207.597/0001-66
56.324.114/0001-41
80.192.081/0001-08
33.216.797/0001-18



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

EMPRESA BRASIL DE COMUNICACAO SA-EBC
EMPRESA DIFUSORA DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA
EMPRESA EDITORAATARDE S A

EMPRESA FLUMINENSE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
EMPRESA FOLHA DA MANHA S/A.

EMPRESA JORNALISTICA JORNAL EXPRESSAO LTDA - ME

EMPRESA JORNALISTICA O POVO S.A

EMPRESA METROPOLITANA DE RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
ESPN DO BRASIL EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA.
FACEBOOK SERVICOS ONLINE DO BRASIL LTDA
FAZ PRODUCOES S/S LTDA

FILMES MAIS LTDA

FLASH FM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

FOCO NA MISSAO PRODUCOES LTDA

FOLHA DE CAXIAS EDITORA JORNALISTICA LTDA - ME
FOX LATIN AMERICAN CHANNELS DO BRASIL LTDA
FREAKHOM MIDIA E MARKETING S.A.
FREQUENCIAL EMPREEND. DE COM. LTDA EPP
FUND DOM AVELAR BRANDAO VILELA

FUND NORTE RIO GRANDENSE DE PESQ E CULTURA
FUND PARAENSE DE RADIODIFUSAO - FUNTELPA
FUNDACAO ARQUIDIOCESANA DE CULTURA
FUNDACAO BRAGANTINA DE RADIO E TELEVISAO
FUNDACAO CANAL 20

FUNDACAO CANDIDO GARCIA

FUNDACAO CANTARES DE SALOMAO

FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO

FUNDACAO CULT. JOAO PAULO Il

FUNDACAO CULTURAL RIOGRANDENSE
FUNDACAO DE ASSISTENCIA E EDUCACAO - FAESA
FUNDACAO DE FATIMA

Fundacdo Dom Bosco

FUNDACAO EDUCATIVA E CULTURAL DONA DADA
FUNDACAO ESPIRITAANDRE LUIZ

FUNDACAO JOAO PAULO Il

FUNDACAO JOSE DE PAIVANETTO

FUNDACAO MATER ECCLESIAE

FUNDACAO MATER ET MAGISTRA DE LONDRINA

09.168.704/0001-42
07.825.976/0001-42
15.111.297/0001-30
30.061.170/0001-47
60.579.703/0001-48
08.657.922/0001-88
07.222.565/0001-62
33.947.839/0001-90
00.637.277/0001-20
13.347.016/0001-17
04.948.963/0001-72
03.435.290/0001-94
66.781.725/0001-72
20.668.373/0001-42
15.250.726/0001-50
03.347.577/0001-62
13.840.514/0001-05
01.280.354/0001-08
12.176.442/0001-72
08.469.280/0001-93
11.953.923/0001-84
13.012.661/0001-89
03.863.716/0001-00
04.083.151/0001-01
04.166.662/0001-97
04.014.026/0001-40
61.277.273/0001-72
25.577.891/0002-55
87.832.119/0001-09
27.014.042/0003-08
03.523.022/0001-24
37.226.701/0001-53
03.805.987/0001-00
65.080.616/0003-27
50.016.039/0013-09
00.564.475/0001-00
60.003.209/0001-30
78.589.314/0001-69



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

FUNDACAO NAZARE DE COMUNICACAO
FUNDACAO NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA
FUNDAGCAO NOSSA SENHORA DA ABADIA
FUNDACAO NOSSA SRA DO ROCIO

83.369.470/0001-54
43.665.629/0001-63
00.668.554/0001-61
76.000.447/0001-22

FUNDAGCAO PADRE ANCHIETA CENTRO PAULISTA DE RADIO E TV EDUCAT 61.914.891/0001-

FUNDACAO PADRE KOLBE DE RADIO E TELEVISAO
FUNDACAO PADRE PELAGIO

FUNDACAO RADIO EDUCATIVA QUADRANGULAR

FUNDACAO SANTO ANTONIO

FUNDACAO SOCIEDADE COMUNICACAO CULTURA E TRABALHO
FUNDACAO TELEVISAO E RADIO CULTURA DO AMAZONAS
FUNDACAO THEODORETO SOUTO

FUNDACAO UNIVERSIDADE DE CAXIAS DO SUL

FUNDACAO VICTORIO LANZA

FUNDACAO WALPECAR - WALDEVINO PEREIRA DE CARVALHO
G & S IMAGENS DO BRASIL LTDA

G3 COMUNICACAO TOTAL MARKETING, PROMOCOES E PUBLIC
Game Corp S.A.

GC Comunicacéao Ltda - ME

GET INTERATIVA SOLUCOES EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA
GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S.A

GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S.A.

GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S/A

GLOBO COMUNICACAO PARTICIPACOES S/A

GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA.

HF VIDEO PRODUTORA LTDA - ME

HORIZONTE CONTEUDOS LTDA

IBAZAR.COM ATIVIDADES DE INTER

INFOGLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S. A
INGRESSO.COM LTDA

JCDECAUX DO BRASIL S.A

KBO COMUNICACOES LTDA - ME

LAGOA RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

LEVEL UP! INTERACTIVE SA

LIBERDADE COMUNICACOES SERGIPE LTDA - ME

LK RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

LOOK IN DOOR - PLACAS DE SINALIZACAO S/A

86
01.681.228/0001-57
01.542.182/0002-76
25.466.707/0001-19
63.104.830/0001-89
67.179.200/0001-24
84.664.796/0001-77
47.035.266/0001-33
88.648.761/0016-81
71.545.420/0001-00
04.080.894/0002-09
02.195.059/0001-08
15.282.727/0001-86
07.121.705/0001-06
02.028.485/0001-57
10.359.410/0001-87
27.865.757/0027-33
27.865.757/0001-02
27.865.757/0033-81
27.865.757/0001-02
00.811.990/0001-48
05.646.777/0001-41
03.304.489/0001-83
03.499.243/0001-04
60.452.752/0001-15
00.860.640/0001-71
02.688.435/0001-04
01.460.943/0001-60
92.205.426/0001-08
06.142.151/0001-60
07.360.976/0001-14
02.539.160/0001-39
06.294.612/0001-10



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

LP RADIODIFUSAO LTDA. - ME

M. F. PICANCO - ME

MAG5 PRODUGOES FOTOGRAFICAS LTDA-ME
MAGNETO SERVICOS FOTOGRAFICOS LTDA
MAPEMA PRODUCOES E EVENTOS LTD
MASTER RADIODIFUSAO LTDA - EPP

MEGA EMPRESA DE COMUNICACOES LTDA
MEIO OESTE COMUNICACOES LTDA - ME
METRO JORNAL S/A

MG3 DELTA PRODUGOES VISUAIS LTDA
MINISTERIO INTEGRAR

MODERN MIDIA PUBLICIDADE S.A.

NASCENTE COMUNICACOES LTDA
NASCENTE COMUNICACOES LTDA

NASSAU - EDITORA, RADIO E TELEVISAO LTDA
NASSAU - EDITORA, RADIO E TV LTDA
NASSAU EDITORA RADIO E TELEVIS

NASSAU EDITORA RADIO E TELEVISAO LTDA
NASSAU EDITORA RADIO E TV LTDA.
NEOBAND SOLUGOES GRAFICAS EIRELI

NO ZEBRANETWORK S.A.

NORTE SUL RADIODIFUSAO LTDA - EPP

NUTS LOCOMOTYVA PRODUGOES ARTI
OTIMA-CONC DE EXP DE MOB URBANO S.A
PADRAO EDITORIAL EIRELI

PICTURE HOUSE PRODUCCOES EIRELI - EPP

PILOTO CINEMA E TELEVISAO LTDA

PLANALTO FM STEREO SOM LTDA

PONTO AD MIDIA DIGITAL E TECNOLOGIA LTDA - EPP
POOL EDITORA LTDA

PRAVY MIDIA E PRODUGAO TECNOLOGICA LTDA. ME
R L TORRES COMUNICACAO EIRELE-

RADIO 99 FM STEREO LTDA

RADIO ALTERNATIVA DE DIFUSAO LTDA - ME

RADIO AM E FM CLUBE DE CANELA

RADIO ARAPUAN LTDA

RADIO ARCA LTDA

FORNECEDORES

NEWCO PROGRAMADORA E PRODUTORA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

18.792.874/0001-94
03.533.439/0001-78
13.589.459/0001-14
12.369.818/0001-65
04.547.429/0001-54
91.827.782/0001-92
01.605.416/0001-04
04.499.978/0001-09
07.780.914/0001-61
05.130.147/0001-10
17.389.454/0001-07
18.193.723/0002-09
02.374.730/0001-88
02.374.730/0002-69
27.065.150/0001-30
27.065.150/0002-10
27.065.150/0011-01
27.065.150/0001-30
27.065.150/0011-01
68.425.628/0001-72
04.334.366/0003-10
04.883.570/0001-28
91.509.653/0001-56
14.076.743/0001-50
17.104.815/0001-13
02.590.588/0001-06
15.871.177/0001-30
05.323.067/0001-80
60.303.914/0001-53
15.232.650/0001-30
33.516.311/0001-67
11.321.125/0001-30
19.103.483/0001-88
59.158.535/0001-38
24.766.669/0001-57
14.433.124/0001-75
09.112.681/0001-54
29.576.576/0001-83



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

RADIO ARCO IRIS LTDA

RADIO AREIA DOURADA

RADIO ASTRAL S/A

RADIO ATIVIDADE FM LTDA

RADIO ATLANDIDA FM DE SANTA MARIA LTDA
RADIO ATLANTIDA DE PORTO ALEGRE LTDA
RADIO ATLANTIDA FM DE FLORIANOPOLIS LTDA
RADIO ATLANTIDA FM DE PORTO ALEGRE LTDA
RADIO ATLANTIDA FM DE TRAMANDAI LTDA
RADIO BEBEDOURO LTDA - ME

RADIO BETEL LTDA. - ME

RADIO BRASIL SOCIEDADE LTDA

RADIO BRASIL SUL LTDA - EPP

RADIO CAIOBA LTDA.

RADIO CAPITAL DO SOM LTDA

RADIO CATURITE LTDA

RADIO CENTRAL LTDA - EPP

RADIO CIDADE DE CAMPINAS LTDA

RADIO CIDADE FM DE CRICIUMA LTDA

RADIO CIDADE MORENA FM LTDA EPP

RADIO CLUBE DE ALAGOAS LTDA

RADIO CLUBE DE GOIANIA S/A

RADIO CLUBE DE MARILIA LTDA

RADIO CLUBE DE TUPALTDA - ME

RADIO CLUBE MARCONI LTDA - ME

RADIO COLON LTDA - ME

RADIO COMUNICACAO BRASIL LTDA

RADIO CULTURA DE ASTORGA LTDA

RADIO CULTURA DE CAMPO GRANDE LTDA
RADIO CULTURA DE UBERLANDIA LTDA

RADIO CULTURA JOINVILLE LTDA

RADIO DIFUSAO E CULTURALTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA CACIQUE LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA DE PIRACICABA S/A

RADIO DIFUSORA DE PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA OESTE LTDA

RADIO E TELEV. BANDEIRANTES DE CAMP. LTD
RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES

22.731.210/0001-92
12.924.817/0001-35
28.485.076/0002-54
03.495.686/0001-27
90.522.491/0001-23
91.903.989/0001-07
80.430.317/0001-05
91.903.989/0001-07
91.272.286/0001-10
45.239.100/0001-03
12.793.832/0001-91
46.049.664/0001-46
77.431.476/0001-01
77.088.235/0001-01
03.976.495/0001-87
08.828.709/0001-91
92.158.526/0001-12
46.241.816/0001-08
95.778.395/0001-64
04.760.104/0001-55
12.347.589/0001-88
01.540.202/0001-99
52.046.232/0001-84
72.546.294/0001-62
50.833.763/0001-91
84.700.434/0001-94
46.603.056/0004-84
80.929.532/0001-47
03.244.068/0001-04
25.630.013/0001-75
84.684.505/0001-02
15.705.049/0001-17
44.068.575/0001-11
54.365.267/0001-01
55.333.082/0001-88
51.239.721/0001-90
46.049.326/0001-04
60.509.239/0001-13



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA
RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES SA
RADIO E TELEVISAO CAPITAL LTDA

RADIO E TELEVISAO CV LTDA

RADIO E TELEVISAO OM LTDA

RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD SA

RADIO E TELEVISAO ROTIONER LTDA
Radio e Televisao Taubate Ltda

RADIO E TV BANDEIRANTES DE CAMPINAS LTDA
RADIO E TV BANDEIRANTES DO RJ LTDA
RADIO E TV CAMPINA GRANDE LTDA
RADIO E TV CORREIO LTDA

RADIO E TV PORTOVISAO LTDA.

RADIO EDUCADORA DE UBERLANDIA LTDA
RADIO ELDORADO FM JOINVILLE LTDA
RADIO EMISSORA VANGUARDA LTDA
RADIO ESMERALDA LTDA - EPP

RADIO EVANGELIZAR E PRECISO LTDA
RADIO EXCELSIOR S/A

RADIO EXCELSIOR S/A

RADIO FEIRA DE SANTANA FM LTDA - EPP
RADIO FLORESTA VERDE AM LTDA - ME
RADIO FM CIDADE DO SOL LTDA

RADIO FM IEMANJA LTDA

RADIO FM INDEPENDENCIA LTDA. - JOVEM PAN
RADIO FM VERDES CAMPOS LTDA

RADIO GAUCHA SA

RADIO GAZETA DE ALAGOAS LTDA

RADIO GLOBO DE SAO PAULO LTDA.
RADIO GUARAREMA LTDA EPP

RADIO GUARUJA PAULISTA LTDA.

RADIO HERTZ DE FRANCA LTDA - EPP
RADIO IGAPO FM LTDA EPP

RADIO INDEPENDENCIA DE RIBEIRAO PRETO LTDA

RADIO INDEPENDENTE DO CARIRI LTDA
RADIO JK FM LTDA

RADIO JORNAL DE HOJE LTDA

RADIO JORNAL DE SERGIPE LTDA EPP

60.509.239/0007-09
60.509.239/0001-13
02.579.308/0001-69
02.374.250/0001-17
77.237.733/0002-50
60.628.369/0001-75
01.856.226/0001-51
48.665.517/0001-26
46.049.326/0001-04
33.050.733/0008-66
08.701.732/0001-10
09.320.250/0002-64
87.209.250/0001-14
25.630.153/0001-43
79.419.289/0001-38
71.457.725/0001-51
98.517.154/0001-50
09.101.720/0001-18
02.015.014/0003-76
02.015.014/0002-95
15.647.290/0001-37
79.419.263/0001-90
08.514.036/0001-03
14.878.706/0001-65
77.070.332/0001-77
12.173.985/0001-36
90.721.994/0001-28
12.290.151/0001-00
43.924.497/0001-47
76.370.998/0001-88
48.689.921/0002-10
46.723.995/0001-10
78.026.952/0001-71
49.236.300/0001-63
12.686.416/0001-94
02.373.790/0001-86
12.364.139/0001-01
13.007.182/0001-74



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

RADIO JORNAL O DIARIO LTDA

RADIO LASER LTDA

RADIO MANGUABA DO PILAR S/C LTDA EPP
RADIO MARINGA FM LTDA

RADIO MELODIA LTDA

RADIO MENINA DO PARANA LTDA

RADIO MONTE DA GAVEALTDA  35.790.070/0001-75
RADIO MONTES CLAROS LTDA

RADIO NOVA JACUPIRANGA LTDA - ME

RADIO NOVO MUNDO LTDA

RADIO OLINDA PERNAMBUCO LTDA

RADIO ONDA LIVRE AM PIRACICABA LTDA
RADIO PERUIBE FM STEREO LTDA - EPP
RADIO PIATA DE SALVADOR LTDA

RADIO PROGRESSO DE SAO CARLOS LTDA
RADIO REGIONAL LTDA EPP

RADIO RENASCENCA LTDA - EPP

RADIO RIBEIRAO PRETO LTDA - EPP

RADIO RIO MAR LTDA EPP

RADIO SANTOS LTDA

RADIO SAO FRANCISCO LTDA - ME

RADIO SIMPATIA LTDA - ME

RADIO SOCIEDADE DA BAHIA S/A

RADIO SOLIMOES LTDA - ME

RADIO SUBAE LTDA

RADIO TAMANDARE LTDA

RADIO TARUMA LTDA

RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE BRASILIA LIMITADA - EPP
RADIO TV DO AMAZONAS LTDA

RADIO TV DO AMAZONAS LTDA

RADIO VENEZA LTDA

RADIO ZEQUINHA DE ABREU LTDA - ME
RADIODIFUSORA DE JOINVILE LTDA - EPP

RAI PROMOCOES E PARTICIPACOES LTDA
RBS EMPRESA DE TVA LTDA

RECC RADIODIFUSAO E COMUNICACAO LTDA
REDE CENTRAL DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
Rede de Radio Difusdo Novidade Técnica Limitada

08.569.325/0001-00
46.992.731/0001-61
12.621.645/0001-20
75.635.425/0001-76
30.719.595/0001-09
80.774.391/0003-00

19.777.853/0001-62
03.843.579/0001-42
46.566.444/0001-90
10.817.856/0001-08
09.434.298/0001-12
56.194.681/0001-20
13.535.885/0001-75
59.600.817/0001-43
03.897.715/0001-87
55.982.516/0001-70
55.988.471/0001-41
04.364.659/0001-88
54.346.861/0001-55
25.205.683/0001-44
92.321.595/0001-03
15.122.468/0001-26
30.792.717/0001-84
32.693.657/0001-78
10.803.484/0001-60
04.642.799/0001-70
00.358.614/0001-40
04.387.825/0001-61
04.387.825/0003-23
11.576.360/0001-52
56.926.348/0001-69
84.700.905/0001-64
71.841.241/0001-01
93.049.245/0004-37
50.686.591/0001-70
49.403.371/0003-75
34.503.722/0001-80



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

REDE DE RADIO E TELEVISAO TIRADENTES LTDA
REDE ILHA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

REDE INDEPENDENTE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA - ME
REDE MS INTEGRACAO DE RADIO E TELEVISAO LTDA
REDE POPULAR DE COMUNICACOES LTDA

REDE TV MAIS ABC LTDA

RIO BRANCO RADIO FM LTDA EPP

RL TORRES COMUNICACAO EIRELI ME

S.A. RADIO TUPI

S/A CORREIO BRAZILIENSE - RADIO CLUBE FM

S/A RADIO TUPI

SAMBAADS SOLUCOES TECNOLOGICAS

SBC - SIST. BARROS DE COMUNICACAO LTDA ME
SERVICOS EDITORIAIS A TRIBUNA LTDA

SISTEMA BARRETENSE DE COMUNICACAO E CULTURA LTDA -
SISTEMA CLUBE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA.

Sistema Evangélico de Comunicagao Ltda.

SISTEMA FAROL DE COMUNICACAO LTDA

SISTEMA RADIO NORTE LTDA

SKY MIDIA RC PUBLICIDADE E MARKETING LTDA
SOCIEDADE ANONIMA RADIO TUPI

SOCIEDADE DE CULTURA RADIO CAIARI LTDA - EPP
SOCIEDADE DE CULTURA RADIO PARECIS LTDA EPP
SOCIEDADE PEDRITENSE DE RADIO LTDA - ME
SOCIEDADE RADIO ALVORADA LTDA

SOCIEDADE RADIO GUARUJA LTDA

SOLAR COMUNICACOES S.A.

SOMPUR VALE DO PARAIBA RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
SOUND PRODUCTION LTDA

STILGRAF ARTES GRAF E EDIT LTDA

STUDIO 1101

STUDIO CEM FM STEREO LTDA

STUDIO SOL COMUNICACAO DIGITAL

SUCESSO 103 FM SERVICOS DE COMUNICACAO LTDA - ME
TELEVISAO ATALAIA LTDA.

TELEVISAO CIDADE MODELO LTDA

TELEVISAO INDEPENDENTE DE SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO LTDA

01.709.972/0001-12
11.185.266/0001-72
10.470.885/0001-46
01.244.920/0001-18
87.978.771/0001-36
05.401.031/0001-78
04.517.934/0001-56
19.103.483/0001-88
33.267.741/0001-92
00.001.172/0008-56
33.267.741/0001-92
15.427.696/0001-04
08.068.465/0001-96
84.321.900/0001-20
55.014.666/0001-90
46.665.188/0001-98
08.457.937/0001-00
25.384.512/0001-20
03.238.677/0001-50
03.578.607/0001-41
33.267.741/0001-92
05.904.727/0001-17
05.924.170/0001-86
89.264.394/0001-07
19.183.961/0001-07
83.882.647/0001-11
21.561.725/0001-29
51.882.850/0001-00
03.133.184/0001-56
67.935.122/0001-40
11.124.329/0001-80
57.197.535/0002-00
04.365.809/0001-78
09.381.523/0001-08
13.079.397/0001-09
03.862.216/0001-54
61.413.092/0001-26



CAIXA

FORNECEDORES - MAIO / 2016

FORNECEDORES

TELEVISAO LIBERAL LIMITADA

TERRA NETWORKS BRASIL S/A
TOPSPORTS VENTURE LTDA

TORRES & CAMARGO LTDA

TROPICAL COMUNICACAO LTDA

TV AMAZONIA LTDA ME

TV Bandeirantes Presidente Prudente Ltda

TV BARRIGA VERDE S/A

TV DO POVO LTDA

TV E RADIO JORNAL DO COMMERCIO LTDA
TV INDEPENDENTE DE S. JOSE DO RIO PRETO LTDA
TV OMEGA LTDA.

TV SBT CANAL 04 DE SAO PAULO S/A

TV SBT CANAL 04 DE SAO PAULO S/A

TV SERRA DOURADA LTDA

TV SOBRAL LTDA

TV STUDIOS DE BRASILIA S/C LTDA.

TVSBT CANAL 4 DE SAO PAULO S/A.
TWITTER BRASIL REDE DE INFORMACAO LTDA
UNIVERSO ONLINE S.A

VALOR ECONOMICO S/A

VIGNOLI COMUNICACAO LTDA - EPP
YAHOO! DO BRASIL INTERNET LTDA

04.832.721/0001-19
91.088.328/0001-67
03.390.444/0001-79
03.736.059/0001-30
10.702.082/0001-70
03.657.806/0001-45
50.609.973/0001-09
83.601.690/0001-61
55.629.216/0001-02
09.045.758/0004-63
61.413.092/0001-26
02.131.538/0001-60
43.915.172/0001-06
45.039.237/0001-14
01.061.837/0001-03
02.391.395/0001-26
54.065.370/0003-06
45.039.237/0001-14
16.954.565/0001-48
01.109.184/0004-38
03.687.592/0001-50
07.175.186/0001-69
02.967.773/0001-77



